The new aesthetically pleasing design of the ULTRA LED Glass PAR lamps
make halogen retrofits easier to spot relamp to a more energy efficient
lamp. Replacements for 60, 75, 100, 120 watt halogen lamps providing
up to 87% energy savings and longer life up to 25,000 hours (L70). These
lamps can be used in many applications and are wet location rated and
perfect for outdoor applications. All lamps are RoHS compliant, contain no
mercury and emit no UV or IR radiation.
Product Offering

Application Information
RETRO087R3   5-16
UL USC
LISTED
Ordering Guide
LED 14 PAR38 / DIM / 8 30 / FL 40 / GL1 / W
LED Lamps  Wattage:  Lamp Type:   Dimmable   CRI=80+ Color Temperature  Flood Beam Angle  Glass Lamps  Wet Rated
and Retrofits  8, 13, 14, PAR38      2700K   12°, 25°
 17 PAR30LN     3000K   40°
  PAR30     4000K
  PAR20     5000K
Ordering Information
       Average   Typical
Item Ordering Wattage Base  Beam  Rated   Lumens Power ENERGY
Number* Abbreviation (W) Type Replaces Angle CBCP Life (hrs.)1  CCT2 CRI3 (lm)4  Factor STAR®
78982 LED8PAR20/DIM/827/NFL25/GL1/W 8 Medium 60W 25° 1700cd  25,000 2700K 81 500 0.95 Yes
78983 LED8PAR20/DIM/827/FL40/GL1/W 8 Medium 60W 40° 950cd 25,000 2700K 81 500 0.95 Yes
78980 LED8PAR20/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/W 8 Medium 60W 25° 1700cd  25,000 3000K 81 500 0.95 Yes
78981 LED8PAR20/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W 8 Medium 60W 40° 950cd 25,000 3000K 81 500 0.95 Yes
74053 LED8PAR20/DIM/850/FL40/GL1/W/RP 8 Medium 60W 40° 950cd 25,000 5000K 81 550 0.95 Yes
79372 LED13PAR30/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W/RP 13 Medium 75W 40° 1500cd 25,000 3000K 82 825 0.95 Yes
79373 LED13PAR30/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/W 13 Medium 75W 25° 3200cd 25,000 3000K 82 825 0.95 Yes
78229 LED13PAR30LN/DIM/827/NFL25/GL1/W 13 Medium 75W 25° 3200cd 25,000 2700K 82 825 0.95 Yes
78230 LED13PAR30LN/DIM/827/FL40/GL1/W 13 Medium 75W 40° 1500cd 25,000 2700K 82 825 0.95 Yes
78227 LED13PAR30LN/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/W 13 Medium 75W 25° 3200cd 25,000 3000K 82 825 0.95 Yes
78228 LED13PAR30LN/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W 13 Medium 75W 40° 1500cd 25,000 3000K 82 825 0.95 Yes
74059 LED13PAR30LN/DIM/850/FL40/GL1/W/RP 13 Medium 75W 40° 1500cd 25,000 5000K 82 900 0.95 Yes
74035 LED14PAR38/DIM/827/NFL25/GL1/W 14 Medium 100W 25° 5500cd 25,000 2700K 82 1050 0.95 Yes
74037 LED14PAR38/DIM/827/FL40/GL1/W 14 Medium 100W 40° 2000cd 25,000 2700K 82 1050 0.95 Yes
74036 LED14PAR38/DIM/830/SP12/GL1/W 14 Medium 100W 12° 14,000cd 25,000 3000K 82 1050 0.95 Yes
74032 LED14PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/W 14 Medium 100W 25° 5500cd 25,000 3000K 82 1050 0.95 Yes
74034 LED14PAR38/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W 14 Medium 100W 40° 2000cd 25,000 3000K 82 1050 0.95 Yes
74088 LED14PAR38/DIM/840/FL40/GL1/W 14 Medium 100W 40° 2000cd 25,000 4000K 82 1050 0.95 Yes
74064 LED14PAR38/DIM/850/FL40/GL1/W/RP 14 Medium 100W 40° 2000cd 25,000 5000K 82 1050 0.95 Yes
74052 LED17PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/W 17 Medium 120W 25° 6500cd 25,000 3000K 82 1300 0.95 Yes
74070 LED17PAR38/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W/RP 17 Medium 120W 40° 2500cd 25,000 3000K 82 1300 0.95 Yes
74068 LED17PAR38/DIM/850/FL40/GL1/W/RP 17 Medium 120W 40° 2500cd 25,000 5000K 82 1300 0.95 Yes
*  Replacements: 78982 replaces 78992; 78980 replaces 78988; 78983 replaces 78994; 78981 replaces 78990; 74053 replaces 78873; 78229 replaces 78791; 78230 replaces 78814; 78227 replaces 78787;
78228 replaces 78789; 74059 replaces 78877; 74035 replaces 78442; 74037 replaces 78444; 74032 replaces 78474; 74034 replaces 78440; 74031 replaces 78448; 74064 replaces 78446; 74070 replaces 75171;
74068 replaces 75172
1. Hours lifetime with 70% lumen maintenance